YOU DESERVE
GREAT SERVICE
TM
© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change  the design, materials and finish.
ARANI.CA — 2555 LEGER STREET,  LASALLE, QC H8N 2V9, CANADA
#4-801 30ST NE, CALGARY, AB T2A 5L7, CANADA
Date: Project:
Prepared for: Type:
Comments:
WALL PACK 11
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Caracteristics
• Input Voltage:  120-347Vac
• Rated Power between:
21W/28W/35W
45W/60W/75W
Colour Temperature • 3CCT Selectable (3000K/4000K / 5000K)
Wire size of leads • 18 AWG
Length of leads • 18”
Colour Rendering Index • +80
Lumen Output
• 2730lm at 21W
• 3640lm at 28W
• 4550lm at 35W
• 5850lm at 45W
• 7800lm at 60W
• 9750lm at 75W
Beam Spread • Type 3
Tilt inclinaison • 10 positions 0° to 90° degrees
Operating Temperatures • -40°C to 45°C
Dimmable • 0-10V
Environment • IP65: Suitable for wet locations
Materials • Die cast Aluminum Body
• Polycarbonate Lens
Codes & Standards • UL
• DLC Premium
Lifetime • 50 000 hours
Warranty • 5 years
Series Input Voltage Colour Temperature Equivalet Power Rated Power DLC Product ID Ordering Code
WALL PACK 11 120-347Vac
SELECTABLE
3000K
4000K
5000K
100W
250W
21W/28W/35W
45W/60W/75W
S-UM891H
S-QUX2ES
WP11-35W-VAR-V3
WP11-75W-VAR-V3
*Photocell included
ORDERING INFORMATION